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ESTATISTICAS DE 2023/2024

Até sébado, 15 de junho de 2024 - INCLUSIVE

18/06/2024

Nome do Jdguei

J.MOREIRA
M.RIBEIRO
J.SEVERO
R.VIANA

I.SILVA

V.ROCHA (PR)
F.LARROQUE
G.SANTANA (Ap2)
JEANE ALVES
A.LSILVA
AMESQUITA
W.ARIEL
I.SANTANA
J.RICARDO (RJ)
JAPARECIDO (RJ)
M.SILVA

V.GIL (RJ)
V.SOUZA

J.BISPO

D.NOVAIS (Ap3)
ASIQUEIRA (PR)
RUDINICK VIANA
L.HENRIQUE (RJ)
L.HENRIQUES
T.SILVEIRA (Ap2)
W.BLANDI (RJ)
H.FERNANDES (RJ)
AR.OLIVEIRA
D.S.MACHADO (RJ)
D.F.SILVA (Apl)
K.GONCALVES (Apl)
M.PLATINI
A.M.SOUZA (RJ)
F.LEANDRO (ARG)
O.PEREIRA FILHO
H.WILLIAN
V.LEAL (URU)
W.S.CARDOSO (RJ)
B.QUEIROZ (RJ)
A.CORREIA (RJ)
A.GULART (RJ)
AD.ALVES
W.XAVIER (RJ)
A.QUEIROZ (RJ)
R.NUNES
N.A.SANTOS
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180
254
150
227
273

147
244
243

170
193

105
63
133
49
110
158
109
30
103
38
86
54
28
40
107
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92
157
78
125
147
35
83
146
148
33
105
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CIDADE JARDIM

Pag.:

%

28,33
18,11
27,33
14,53
10,62
36,61
16,32
9,83
9,46
28,16
10,00
8,29
20,58
13,33
20,63
9,77
24,48
10,00
6,32
9,17
30,00
6,79
15,78
6,97
11,11
17,85
10,00
3,73
12,50
571
8,69
6,52
28,57
25,00
4,76
3,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

799.921,90
756.376,12
651.696,08
508.636,80
385.875,00
507.303,35
403.136,17
291.887,50
375.962,50
296.800,56
260.662,50
200.850,00
233.478,51
200.953,35
388.179,53
203.269,19
278.506,43
167.775,00
152.025,00
106.975,00
97.825,00
101.662,50
386.049,74
78.075,00
64.525,00
122.802,23
199.082,21
74.687,50
72.850,00
61.829,63
60.325,00
67.250,00
54.000,00
103.850,00
15.025,00
11.400,00
17.550,00
17.391,56
7.200,00
6.900,00
4.100,00
4.050,00
2.612,50
2.550,00
2.550,00
2.075,00
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ESTATISTICAS DE 2023/2024

Até sébado, 15 de junho de 2024 - INCLUSIVE

18/06/2024

Nome do Jdguei

R.MAIA

V.BORGES (RJ)
APAIVA (RJ)
C.FRANCA (RJ) (Apl)
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

675,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



